
FR001

Long Sleeved Original Rugby Shirt

100% Ring Spun Cotton

300 gsm Heavy Jersey

• Traditional rugby with woven collar and cotton 

web

• Locker patch

• Rubber buttons

• Elastane re-inforced cuffs for shape retention

• XXXL available in black, navy and white

Linked Product FR077

Colours Available

Weight

Fabric

1
2
.0
5
.1
2

Sizes S-XXXL

Measuring Guide - To Fit Measurements

Men's/Unisex XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

Chest - to fit inches 34-36 36-38 38-40 42 44-46 48 50-52

Chest - to fit cms 86-91 91-96 96-101 107 112-117 122 127-132

Waist - inches 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 -

Waist - cms 71-76 76-81 81-87 87-91 91-96 96-101 -

Inside leg length - inches 31 32 33 33 34 34 -


